Veckans grenar 1

Ute/inne:
Datum:

Ort:

Arena:
Evarena 2:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl tavlingsledare:

Ute

2020-05-10
Norrtiélje

IP Sportcentrum

Ranas 4H
Anna Blomsten

anna.blomsten@norrtaljeenergi.se

Regn +10 grader, blasigt
Manuell tidtagning. Langd: ingen vindmétning i 12-13-arsklasserna.

Véder:
Ovrigt:
Resultat
Klass Gren Omgang Plac.
F13 60m Final A 1
F13 2
P13 3
F13 4
F13 60m Final B 1
2
3
4
Klass Gren Omgang Plac.
F15 80m Final A 1
P15 2
P15 3
F15 4
P15 80m Final 1
F15 2
F15 2
F15 4
F15 80m Final B 1
2
3
Klass Gren Omgang Plac.
P18 100m Final 1
F18 1
Klass Gren Omgang Plac.
F12 Léngd Final 1
2
3
4
P13 Langd Final 1
2
F13 Léngd Final 1
2
3
Klass Gren Omgang Plac.
P17 Langd Final 1
P15 Langd Final 1
P14 Langd Final 1
F15 Langd Final 1
2
3
4
F14 Langd Final 1
2
3

Foérnamr Efternamn

Iris Bridell

Ottilia  Forsberg

Ivar Wiking
Amanda Lilja

Lowa  Swardhamma
Elsa Eriksson
Lucas  Stenback
Elvira  Alfredsson

Fornamr Efternamn

Emma Sjoblom
Bo Rydstad
William Lindgren
Juni Bengtsson
Lucas  Vesterlund
Anna Leykauf
Tintin  Englund
Lovisa Blomsten
Emilia  Johansson
Disa Stighall
Lovisa  Sundstrom

Foérnamr Efternamn
Ludvig  Stenback
Tilda Zetterlund

Foérnamr Efternamn

Elsa Eriksson
Lowa  Swardhamma
Elvira  Martinsson
Maya  Alfredsson
Lucas  Stenbdck

Ivar Wiking

Iris Bridell

Ottilia  Forsberg

Amanda Lilja

Foérnamr Efternamn
Ludvig  Stenback

William Lindgren

Lucas  Vesterlund
Emma Sjoblom
Emilia  Johansson
Anna Leykauf
Tintin  Engstrom
Juni Bengtsson
Lovisa  Sundstrom
Disa Stighall

F6dd Forening

07
07
07
07

08
08
07
07

Rénds 4H
Rénds 4H
Rénds 4H
Estuna IF

Estuna IF
Rénds 4H
Rénds 4H
Estuna IF

F6dd Forening

05
06
05
06

06
05
05
06

05
06
06

Rénds 4H
Rénds 4H
Rénds 4H
Rénds 4H

Ranas 4H
Ranas 4H
Ranas 4H
Ranas 4H

Ranas 4H
Ranas 4H
Rands 4H

F6dd Foérening

04
02

Rands 4H
Ranas 4H

F6dd Foérening

08
08
08
08

07
07

07
07
07

Rénds 4H
Estuna IF
Rénds 4H
Estuna IF

Ranas 4H
Rénds 4H

Rénds 4H
Ranas 4H
Estuna IF

F6dd Foérening

04

05

06

05
05
05
05

06
06
06

Rands 4H

Ranas 4H

Ranas 4H

Ranas 4H
Rands 4H
Rands 4H
Ranas 4H

Ranas 4H
Rands 4H
Ranas 4H

Resultat
8.78
9.49
9.97
10.10

9.33

10.25
10.45
10.69

Resultat
11.15
11.34
11.54
11.76

11.81
12.28
12.28
12.49

12.00
12.69
12.93

Resultat
13.50
14.73

Resultat
3.90
3.81
3.69
3.30

3.57
3.43

4.69
4.06
3.83

Resultat
5.17

4.79

4.39

4.50
4.13
3.79
3.65

4.52
3.84
3.68

Vind
-1.9

-2.2

Vind
-2.1

Vind
-2.0

Vind
+2.9

+3.0

+3.0

+2.0
+2.2
+1.6
+1.8

+3.4
+2.3
+3.2

F13

F15

F18

R1 R2
3.81 3.61
3.81 3.62
333 3.53
X X
3.57 3.22
3.15 3.43
4.45 4.50
3.88 4.06
3.66 X
R1 R2

4.74/+1.9 4.80/+3.1

4.79/+3.0 4.38/+2.7

X 3.89/+2.9

4.38/+2.6 4.48/+2.5
3.56/+2.8 3.85/+3.4
X 3.46/+2.5
3.55/+1.7 3.60/+3.2

4.22/+2.5 4.52/+3.4
3.79/+2.2 3.63/+3.0
3.52/+2.9 3.68/+3.2

R3

3.90
3.70
3.48
3.22

3.41
3.21

4.36
4.05
3.63

R3
4.96/+2.0

4.34/+2.4

3.92/+2.9

4.35/+2.4
3.95/+1.9
3.79/+1.6
3.65/+1.8

4.38/+2.1
3.70/+2.5
3.41/+1.1

R4

3.55
3.56
3.51
2.72

3.24

4.54
4.04
3.64

R4
4.91/+0.7

4.61/+2.8
4.03/+0.7

4.50/+2.0
3.81/+0.9
X

3.39/+1.9

4.47/+2.7
X
3.27/+2.4

R5 R6
X 3.78
X X
3.46 3.69
2.99 3.30
3.38 X
4.69 X
3.86 3.81
3.83 3.78
R5 R6

5.17/+2.9 4.94/+3.8

4.05/+1.9 4.39/3.0

4.48/+2.4 x
3.89/+2.8 4.13/+2.2
3.31/+2.0 3.25/+1.9
3.38/+2.0 x

4.38/+2.5 4.32/+1.8
3.54/+1.7 3.84/+2.3
3.45/+2.6 3.56/+2.1



